2 LUXENBURGSTRAAT 1, 2321 MEER, BELGIE

1. +32(0)3314 44 88 e
" WHATSAPP: +31 (0) 6 121 08 831

85T

Ravo 580 EURO 6 80 KM/H

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Ravo
Unterkategorie Kehrmaschine
Baujahr 2015

Datum der Erstzulassung 23-11-2015
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden 12930
Farbe Weil3
Zustand Gebraucht
Kraftstoff Diesel

Referenz 5433

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Breite
Seriennummer

Zylinderinhalt

'y"“‘ THE Wop, G.A. DEN OTTER TRUCKS \WPORT EXPop,

6.140kg

5.010kg

11.150kg

610cm

190cm
XL95F6H87FA020337

4.485cc



Ravo 580 EURO 6 80 KM/H

Technische Spezifikationen

Motorleistung 118kw

Zubehor



	Ravo 580 EURO 6 80 KM/H
	Ravo 580 EURO 6 80 KM/H

