



**G.A. DEN OTTER TRUCKS**  
LUXENBURGSTRAAT 1, 2321 MEER, BELGIE  
+32 (0) 33 14 44 88  
WHATSAPP: +31 (0) 6 121 08 831



# Ravo 580 EURO 6 80 KM/H

## Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Ravo
Unterkategorie	Kehrmaschine
Baujahr	2015
Datum der Erstzulassung	23-11-2015
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden	12930
Farbe	Weiß
Zustand	Gebraucht
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Referenz	5433



## Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	6.140kg
Tragfähigkeit	5.010kg
GVW	11.150kg
Länge	610cm
Breite	190cm
Seriennummer	XL95F6H87FA020337
Zylinderinhalt	4.485cc

# Ravo 580 EURO 6 80 KM/H

## Technische Spezifikationen

Motorleistung 118kw

## Zubehör